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Itemnumber:
Item description:
Color(s):
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Diameter:

Individual packing:
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19665285 Giant pen BP navy

Giant Pen. Ballpoint with black ink. Plastic.
Navy

Plastic.

Big black ink plastic refill incl.

Ballpoint.

0.56 EUR

22 gram
18 cm
1,6 cm

each in polybag

500 pcs

25 pcs

14 kg

78 cm x 21 cm x 30 cm
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